starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

6 & H130

CPC (D) 20, 25, 30 CPC(D)30A
36. BRACKE LEVER

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

M 36. 4= thiz)
FIG 36.BRAKE LEVER

www.starlift.ru

FE
Item No

K5
Part No

FTEH 2R
Description

4
5
6

8
Y
10
IE
12
i3

14

www.starlift

| C0T01-00001

C0T01-230101
C0T01-20201

GB80-85

C0T01-20301

| GB39-88

GB96-85
COT01-20401
GB308-64
C0T01-20501
COTO1-20601
COT01-20701
C0T01-20801
C0T01-20901

C0T01-21001

FEHIZ3EE Brake lever

WA Over head

FWk Grip

PN A 1355 % S R 4T Mdx3. 7
Screw

BT Screw rod

TTUREE M8 Nut

K& 8 Washer
4605 b pring U

|83k ©6 Ball

FHE  Seat
[F484& Lever
BIFFE Rod
¥k d8x35  Pin
FRAr Stopper
3B Bracker

www.starlift.ru

9.

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru



starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

& 36. fFZEHzh
FIG 36.BRAKE LEVER

Es TR #E | &6

Part No Description Q’ ty | Remark
GB802-88 HAAXERIEZMIO Nut 1
COT01-21101 | H£RH Bracker 1
COT01-21201 | YZ3K4Y d8x45 Pin 1
COT01-21301 | I Washer 1
COT01-21401 | X#MEMK Plate 2
GB5782-86 484 M10x45 Bolt 1
GB93-87 # & 10 Washer lock 3
C0T01-21501 | P H% . Link 1
GB896-86 B 8 Washer 3
GB97. 1-85 #M 8 Washer 6
GB5782-86 $2# M10x40 Bolt 2
CB97.1-85 |4 10 Washer 2
COT01-21601 | H A4 Pothook 1

starlift.ru

98

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru



